
Fall 2016 Workshops (Responses)

Timestamp Name: Email: Phone number:

Please check the box for 
each workshop you 
would like to attend.

8/29/2016 19:17:31 Peter Kuo pkuo@laspositascollege.edu 4088332760

Program Review, Aug. 
31, 2:30-4, eLumen as 
an Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-4:30

Bill Komanestsky
Program Review, Aug. 
31, 2:30-4

Aki Hirose
Program Review, Aug. 
31, 2:30-4

Angelo Bummer
Program Review, Aug. 
31, 2:30-4

Meghan Swanson
Program Review, Aug. 
31, 2:30-4

Marty Nash
Program Review, Aug. 
31, 2:30-4

Elena Cole
Program Review, Aug. 
31, 2:30-4

Mike Ansell
Program Review, Aug. 
31, 2:30-4

Richard Grow
Program Review, Aug. 
31, 2:30-4

Adeliza Flores
Program Review, Aug. 
31, 2:30-4

Christina Lee
Program Review, Aug. 
31, 2:30-4

8/30/2016 9:04:54 Frances DeNisco fdenisco@laspositascollege.edu 1467
Program Review, Sept. 
1, 2:30-4

9/7/2016 10:15:43 LisaMarie Russo lysawinnie@hotmail.com (925) 200-7050
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 8, 5:30-6:30

9/7/2016 11:10:35 Mark Tarte mtarte@laspositascollege.eduX1197

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Oct. 4, 2:
30-4:30



Fall 2016 Workshops (Responses)

Timestamp Name: Email: Phone number:

Please check the box for 
each workshop you 
would like to attend.

9/7/2016 11:11:36 Jill Oliveira joliveira@laspositascollege.edu424-1596

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-4:30

9/7/2016 11:48:29 Teri Henson thenson@laspositascollege.edu 9252098619
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 8, 5:30-6:30

9/7/2016 12:36:04 Pauline Trummel ptrummel@laspositascollege.edu925-424-1471

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Oct. 4, 2:
30-4:30

9/7/2016 12:51:14 Kisha Turner kturner@laspositascollege.edu 9254241244
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 19, 5:30-6:30

9/7/2016 12:59:07 Ana Del Aguila adelaguila@laspositascollege.edu925-424-1187

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-4:30

9/7/2016 13:26:20 Travis White wtwhite@laspositascollege.edu

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-4:30

9/7/2016 13:28:41 Barbara Zingg bzingg@laspositascollege.edu925-381-8102
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 8, 5:30-6:30

9/7/2016 13:35:03 Marty Nash mnash@laspositascollege.edu 1245

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-4:30

9/7/2016 13:37:25 Steve Chiolis schiolis@laspositascollege.edu
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 19, 5:30-6:30

9/7/2016 13:52:24 Julia McGurk jmcgurk@laspositascollege.edu925-424-1215

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Oct. 4, 2:
30-4:30

9/7/2016 16:42:12 Joshua Bollman jbollman@laspositascollage.edu510-219-9278

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-4:30



Fall 2016 Workshops (Responses)

Timestamp Name: Email: Phone number:

Please check the box for 
each workshop you 
would like to attend.

9/7/2016 17:12:53 Laura Reno lreno@laspositascollege.edu925-424-0514

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-4:30

9/7/2016 17:13:45 Margie Costello-Chevis mcostello-chevis@laspositascollege.edu925-424-0510

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-4:30

9/8/2016 7:27:22 Lucciana Caselli lcaselli@laspositascollege.edu925 339 1712

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-4:30

9/8/2016 9:26:45 Stephanie du Pont-Pensasdupontpensa@laspositascollege.edu925-424-1830

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Oct. 4, 2:
30-4:30

9/8/2016 15:17:06 Marsha Vernoga mvernoga@laspositascollege.edu530-518-5627

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-4:30

9/8/2016 17:39:51 Guy Aengus gaengus@gmail.com 510-418-2517
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 8, 5:30-6:30

9/8/2016 17:42:28 Linda Guthrie lguthrie@comcast.net
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 8, 5:30-6:30

9/10/2016 16:16:27 Suann Shumaker sshumaker@laspositascollege.edu 9256408386
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 19, 5:30-6:30

9/10/2016 17:53:19 Donald Roe droe@laspositascollege.edu925.719.3045

eLumen as an 
Instructor/as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-4:30

9/12/2016 11:49:14 LisaMarie Russo lrusso@laspositascollege.edu925-200-7050
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 14, 3:30-4:30

9/12/2016 11:51:11 LisaMarie Russo lrusso@laspositascollege.edu925-200-7050
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 22, 5:30-6:30

9/12/2016 14:21:35 Ana Del Aguila adelaguila@laspositascollege.edu
Program Review, Sept. 
15, 2:30-4
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Please check the box for 
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would like to attend.

9/12/2016 15:08:07 Elena Alvarado-Strasser ealvaradostrasser@laspositascollege.edu925-424-1248
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Oct. 3, 2:30-3:30

9/12/2016 15:26:53 Amy Chovnick achovnick@laspositascollege.edu510-435-4819
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Oct. 4, 3:30-4:30

9/12/2016 15:29:49 Ellen Burroughs eburroughs@laspositascollege.edu 4103492476

lynda.com, online, on 
your own time, eLumen 
as an Instructor, Oct. 3, 
2:30-3:30

9/12/2016 16:10:32 Oliver Christen christeno@hotmail.com (510)364-1768
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 22, 5:30-6:30

9/12/2016 17:31:50 Dennis B. Nelson Ldnelson2@comcast.net 925-449-1853
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 14, 3:30-4:30

9/12/2016 18:17:24 Deborah Petersen e.hartouni@comcast.net 925-447-8848
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Oct. 4, 3:30-4:30

9/12/2016 18:37:46 Mark markrobertsfineart@sbcglobal.net925 586-4230
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 19, 5:30-6:30

9/12/2016 19:34:44 Angie Vani evani@laspositascollege.edu 5105953522

lynda.com, online, on 
your own time, Program 
Review, Sept. 19, 2:30-4

9/12/2016 23:07:25 Linda Guthrie lguthrie@laspositascollege.edu
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 14, 3:30-4:30

9/13/2016 10:01:29 Heidii McMichael hmcmichael@laspositascollege.edu925-487-5113
eLumen as an Instructor, 
Sept. 19, 5:30-6:30

9/13/2016 12:23:03 Aki Hirose ahirose@laspositascollege.edu

eLumen as a 
Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:
30-3:30

9/13/2016 17:00:30 Paul Torres ptorres@laspositascollege.edu 1293 eLumen as an Instructor, Oct. 3, 2:30-3:30, eLumen as a Coordinator, Oct. 3, 3:30-4:30
9/14/2016 9:34:45 Willy Kwong wkwong@laspositascollege.edu eLumen as an Instructor, Sept. 14, 3:30-4:30

9/14/2016 10:19:20 Susan Lloyd sl@laspositascollege.edu Program Review, Sept. 19, 2:30-4
9/14/2016 10:20:45 Karin Spirn kspirn@laspositascollege.edu(925) 424-1219 eLumen as a Coordinator, Oct. 4, 2:30-3:30
9/14/2016 10:44:35 Nadiyah Taylor ntaylor@laspositascollege.edux1175 Program Review, Sept. 15, 2:30-4, eLumen as a Coordinator, Oct. 4, 2:30-3:30
9/14/2016 11:35:05 LaVaughn Hart lhart@laspositascollege.edu eLumen as a Coordinator, Oct. 4, 2:30-3:30
9/14/2016 13:17:03 Stephanie sdupontpensa@laspositascollege.edu424-1830 Program Review, Sept. 19, 2:30-4



Fall 2016 Workshops (Responses)

Timestamp Name: Email: Phone number:

Please check the box for 
each workshop you 
would like to attend.

9/14/2016 14:35:25 Teri Ann Bengiveno TBengiveno@laspositascollege.edu 1287 eLumen as a Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:30-3:30
9/14/2016 14:35:31 Frances fdenisco@laspositascollege.edux1467 eLumen as a Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:30-3:30
9/14/2016 15:27:31 Angelo Bummer abummer@laspositascollege.edux1235 Program Review, Aug. 31, 2:30-4, eLumen as a Coordinator, Sept. 14, 2:30-3:30, eLumen as an Instructor, Sept. 14, 3:30-4:30
9/14/2016 15:28:15 namita saxena nsaxena@laspositascollege.edu 6508232781 eLumen as an Instructor, Sept. 14, 3:30-4:30
9/15/2016 14:28:30 Lisbeth Coiman lcoiman@laspositascollege.edu 1109 lynda.com, online, on your own time, Program Review, Sept. 15, 2:30-4, eLumen as a Coordinator, Oct. 3, 3:30-4:30
9/15/2016 14:31:34 Lisbeth Coiman lcoiman@laspositascollege.edu 1109 lynda.com, online, on your own time, Program Review, Sept. 19, 2:30-4, eLumen as a Coordinator, Oct. 3, 3:30-4:30
9/15/2016 14:38:27 Dave Wagner dwagner@laspositascollege.edu Program Review, Sept. 15, 2:30-4
9/17/2016 18:06:05 Sylvia Anderson sanderson@laspositascollege.edu eLumen as an Instructor, Sept. 19, 5:30-6:30
9/19/2016 13:51:57 Robin Rehagen rrehagen@laspositascollege.edu eLumen as an Instructor, Oct. 3, 2:30-3:30
9/19/2016 15:32:20 Suann Shumaker sshumaker@laspositascollege.edu eLumen as an Instructor, Sept. 19, 5:30-6:30
9/19/2016 19:05:05 David Riensche driensche@laspositascollege.edu510-544-2319 eLumen as an Instructor, Oct. 3, 2:30-3:30, eLumen as a Coordinator, Oct. 3, 3:30-4:30
9/21/2016 15:03:29 Charles Ungermann cungermann@laspositascollege.edu eLumen as an Instructor, Oct. 3, 2:30-3:30 in Room 805
9/21/2016 20:22:03 Benjamin Salzar bsalazar@laspositascollege.edu eLumen as an Instructor, Oct. 4, 3:30-4:30
9/25/2016 9:49:55 Alan Teruya ateruya@laspositascollege.edu eLumen as an Instructor, Oct. 4, 3:30-4:30
10/3/2016 9:26:46 Jesus Morales jbravomorales@laspositascollege.edu925-424-1557 Program Review, Oct. 3, 2:30-3:30

10/3/2016 14:34:10 Peikun Tsai ptsai@laspositascollege.edu925-699-6236 eLumen as an Instructor, Oct. 4, 3:30-4:30
10/4/2016 16:12:25 hollace chen hchen@laspositascollege.edu 9253956671 eLumen as an Instructor, Oct. 4, 3:30-4:30

11/21/2016 16:29:24 Debra Stevens dstevens@laspositascollege.edu eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 1, 2:30-4:30
11/21/2016 17:15:39 Hillary AcMoody hacmoody@laspositascollege.edu eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 7, 4:30-6:00
11/28/2016 15:24:26 Jonathan Eden JEden@laspositascollege.edu(510) 898-8386 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 7, 4:30-6:00
11/28/2016 13:52:20 Kathleen Azeveo kazevedo@cal.berkeley.edu925 216-1651 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 1, 2:30-4:30
11/28/2016 15:39:25 Patricia stokke pstokke@laspositascollege.edu424-1229 lynda.com, online, on your own time, eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 7, 4:30-6:00
11/28/2016 15:40:43 Savanna Alliband McGrewsallibandmcgrew@laspositascollege.edu9255186471 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 7, 4:30-6:00
11/28/2016 15:55:45 Pauline Trummel ptrummel@laspositascollege.edu925-337-3879 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 1, 2:30-4:30, eLumen as a Coordinator, Dec. 6, 3:30-4:30
11/28/2016 16:05:57 James Willis jimwillisca@gmail.com 925-443-9135 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 1, 2:30-4:30
11/28/2016 16:27:24 Marsha mvernoga@laspositascollege.edu530-518-5627 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 1, 2:30-4:30, eLumen as a Coordinator, Dec. 6, 3:30-4:30
11/28/2016 16:41:35 Paula Schoenecker pschoenecker@laspositascollege.edu424-1527 eLumen as a Coordinator, Dec. 6, 3:30-4:30
11/29/2016 11:22:20 Debra Stevens dstevens@laspositascollege.edu925 285-8507 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 7, 4:30-6:00
11/29/2016 19:01:23 Sylvia Anderson sanderson@laspositascollege.edu eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 1, 2:30-4:30
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11/30/2016 0:19:23 Jean Lundbom jlundbom@laspositascollege.edu(925) 483-6135 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 1, 2:30-4:30
11/30/2016 11:34:03 Pauline Trummel ptrummel@laspositascollege.edu925-337-3879 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 7, 4:30-6:00
11/30/2016 12:50:26 Charles Gluchowski cgluchowski@laspositascollege.edu925-640-0550 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 1, 2:30-4:30
11/30/2016 16:05:04 Debra Stevens dstevens@laspositascollege.edu925 285-8507 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 1, 2:30-4:30
11/30/2016 17:37:47 Paul DeMange pdemange@laspositascollege.edu925-324-8211 eLumen as an Instructor, Dec. 1, 2:30-4:30

Kisha Turner
Program Review, Sept. 
1, 2:30-4

Tina Inzerilla
Program Review, Sept. 
1, 2:30-4

David Rodriguez
Program Review, Sept. 
1, 2:30-4

8/31/2016 11:28:50 Greg Johns
gjohns@laspositascolleg
e.edu

lynda.com, online, on 
your own time


